

Why Partner with MAPFRE Paraguay Compañía de Seguros S.A.?

 Market Leader - MAPFRE Paraguay is one of the leading insurance companies in Paraguay based on premiums written, the support of its parent company and especially, the value and recognition of the MAPFRE brand.

MAPFRE is the largest Spanish-owned insurer in the world, the largest multinational insurance company in Latin America and one of the largest European insurance groups in terms of premium volume.

- "We Take Care of What Matters to You" MAPFRE is focused on management and efficiency, maintaining high levels of service quality for customers. MAPFRE's slogan is: "We are by your side every step of the way, accompanying you to move forward with peace of mind, contributing to the development of a more sustainable and supportive society."
- Extended Services MAPFRE offers SI 24 (Integral Service 24 Hours), a 24/7/365 hot-line that provides direct and personalized attention to customers, employees and intermediaries within the country and Mercosur. Also, international assistance can be provided via the resources of MAPFRE SA.
- Technology MAPFRE Paraguay is fully aligned with the technological evolution and digital transformation of the insurance industry. MAPFRE Paraguay promotes its digital transformation, adopts new technologies to optimize services and thus, offers innovative experiences according to the needs, requirements, and expectations of its customers
- Presence Throughout the Country MAPFRE Paraguay offers wide territorial, regional, and national coverage, with representative agencies.

MAPFRE Paraguay Compañía de Seguros S.A.: Your Local Link to IGP in Paraguay

MAPFRE Paraguay Compañía de Seguros S.A. Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner since:

2008

Financial Strength Ratings (MAPFRE Re):

- AM Best (10/18/2023):

A (Excellent)

Standard & Poor's (6/29/2023):

Α

Awards & Recognitions

- In 2021, MAPFRE Paraguay received a Prestige Award in the insurance category for quality, innovation, image and trust.
- In 2021, for eight consecutive years, MAPFRE Paraguay was given the "Top of Mind" award by ANEMP (Management Consulting Office) in the "insurance companies" category.
- In 2022, The Chamber of Advertisers of Paraguay (CAP), for the third consecutive time, named MAPFRE Paraguay the #1 provider of insurance for companies.



More Information

Mr. Carlos Agnesina

MAPFRE Paraguay Compañía de Seguros S.A. Av. Mcal. López N° 930 c/. Gral. Aquino Asunción Paraguay

T (595) (21) 217 6215 E cagnesi@mapfre.com.py

www.mapfre.com.py







The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.